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Date: 17/11/24 Heat 2 Started at: 11:53:25
Event. R16 Laps: 5
Mok Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 1159 Al
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 75 Cooper FORD (TAS) / KTM Junior Racing KTM 5 3:55.009 47314 2
Team / Motorex / Troy Lee Designs / Dunlop /
ODI / Funnelweb Filters / SKDA
2 350 Dylan GROMBALL (SA)/ Daily Moto / Leatt/  KTM 5 3:58.865 3856  3.856 48.075 4
Clark Concrete / Smith Industrial Electrical /
DMP Engineering / Peter Stevens
3 2 Heath DAVY (NSW) Yamaha 5 4.01.700  6.691 2835 47021 3
4 295 Seth THOMAS (NSW) / GasGas Australia GasGas 5 4:.02424 7.415 724 46974 4
5 169 Tyson WILLIAMS (NSW) / Incite Graphics / GasGas 5 4.06548 11539 4124 49382 4
Kirby Excavation / Sarcor Trading / Singleton
Bike Shop / Hostile Handwear
6 20 Koby BINNION () GasGas 5 411184 16175  4.636 49672 5
7 211 Declan SMART (SA) GasGas 5 411424 16415 240 48474 4
8 17 Connor GUILLOT (VIC) / MX111 Coaching/  Yamaha 5 412701 17692 1277 48869 3
Powersport Solutions / Fox Racing / Guillot
Enterprises / Doyle & Shields M-c
9 219 Lachlan VINCENT (NSW) / Wagga M-cycles/ KTM 5 415168 20.159 2467 50666 3
Wearelusty / Troylee Designs
10 411 MAX ANDERSON (NSW) / Loded Crossfit / KTM 5 416561 21552 1.393 49271 4
Wearelusty / Troy Lee Designs / Fullelweb /
ODI Grips / B&M Industrial Suppl.
11 212 Lachlan NEVELL (NSW) / NJN Lawyers / Husqvarna 5 422526 27.517 5965 50683 4
Powersport Central / Hostile Handwear
12 12 Jobe BIRCH (VIC) Yamaha 5 424280 29.271 1754 51246 5
13 94 Flynn ROGERS (SA) / Daily Moto / Banks GasGas 4 401585 1 Lap 1:00.324 2

Race Development / Leatt

Fastest Lap was 46.974 by 295 Seth THOMAS (NSW)

** TOP 11 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL. REMAINDER TO NON-QUALIFIERS RACE ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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